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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 01A,01B,02A,02B,03A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amber Lowe1768
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.525 9.475 9.7009.425 38.125
7T 3T 8T 3 1T

1T

Paige Thaxton3623
MI Michigan Academy

9.500 9.600 9.5509.475 38.125
9T 1 6 9T 2T

2T

Jamie Wright1709
World Class

9.525 9.350 9.6009.550 38.025
8T 9T 5 5T 3 

3 

Emma Misenheimer1749
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.350 9.475 9.4759.700 38.000
20T 4T 1 18T 4 

4 

Kiley Rorich1740
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.475 9.475 9.6009.425 37.975
12T 5T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Cally Swaney1755
NC First in Flight

9.725 9.250 9.3509.450 37.775
1 17T 7 32T 6 

6 

Zoe Johnson1746
NC Bull City - XCEL

8.925 9.250 9.7259.650 37.550
43T 18T 2 1T 7 

7 

Gabrielle Dildy1744
VA Excalibur

9.575 9.425 8.8009.625 37.425
4 6 3 47T 8T

8T

Donna Uhlenberg1750
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.300 9.500 9.6009.025 37.425
25T 2 28 7T 9T

9T

Quinn Kuhl1751
Sonshine

9.450 9.150 9.5509.275 37.425
15 25 14T 10T 10T

10T

Jamison Sears1706
World Class

9.475 9.250 9.4009.275 37.400
13T 19T 15T 27T 11 

11 

Ava Siegfeldt1707
World Class

9.500 9.400 9.4508.925 37.275
10T 7T 34T 24 12T

12T

Quincey McCoy1758
CO TIGAR

9.175 9.300 9.4009.400 37.275
29 14T 10 28T 13T

13T

Madyson Baucom1765
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.350 9.350 9.5509.000 37.250
21T 10T 29T 11T 14 

14 

Aniyah Taylor1770
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.025 9.400 9.5009.225 37.150
36T 8T 18T 15T 15 

15 

Caroline Volk1754
Sonshine

9.500 8.975 9.4759.100 37.050
11T 29T 24T 19T 16 

16 

Elle Hadrick1756
CO TIGAR

9.050 9.250 9.5009.200 37.000
33T 20T 20 16T 17T

17T

Ava Wellmeier1724
OH Buckeye

9.350 9.350 9.4258.875 37.000
22T 11T 38T 25T 18T

18T

Arielle Ward1720
TX Metroplex

9.325 9.225 9.3509.100 37.000
23T 22 25T 33T 19T

19T

McKenna Carnesi1710
CO CGI

9.300 8.975 9.5509.050 36.875
26T 30T 26T 12T 20 

20 

Paige Zancan1728
MD Hills

9.125 9.075 9.7258.925 36.850
30T 26T 35T 2T 21 

21 

Meg Adler1745
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.625 8.550 9.4759.150 36.800
2T 43T 21T 20T 22 

22 

Isabella Ross1752
Sonshine

9.425 8.600 9.6259.000 36.650
16 41 30T 4 23 

23 

Savannah Goveia1767
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.550 8.925 8.8259.300 36.600
5T 33T 12T 46 24T

24T
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Samantha Nickle1705
World Class

9.325 8.675 9.4759.125 36.600
24T 40 23 21T 25T

25T

Devyn Valuch1759
CA Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.925 9.3759.050 36.550
28 34T 27T 31 26 

26 

Madeline Hall1704
World Class

9.375 9.300 9.4008.450 36.525
17T 15T 49 29T 27 

27 

Allie Misenheimer1748
NC Bull City - XCEL

8.975 8.875 9.4259.225 36.500
39T 35T 19T 26T 28 

28 

Morgan Denofa1761
FL Lakewood Ranch

9.475 8.450 9.5758.875 36.375
14T 47 39T 8 29 

29 

Emerson Smith1722
OH Buckeye

9.050 8.550 9.4759.275 36.350
34T 44T 16T 22T 30 

30 

Victoria Taran1741
NC Southeastern-USAG

8.950 9.175 9.2258.975 36.325
41T 24 32 37T 31 

31 

Leanne Desmond1766
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.875 9.300 9.4758.650 36.300
46 16T 43T 23T 32 

32 

Gigi Martyna1714
CO CGI

8.850 8.975 9.5508.825 36.200
47 31T 40 13T 33T

33T

Jennifer McMillan1739
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.375 9.350 8.8508.625 36.200
18T 12T 45T 45 34T

34T

Alisha Werlen1735
NJ Arena

9.550 9.200 9.2758.075 36.100
6T 23 53 35T 35 

35 

Reganne Cheang1701
TX Metroplex

9.025 8.725 8.9509.350 36.050
37T 39 11 43 36 

36 

Julia Hanson1716
TX Metroplex

8.975 9.075 8.8009.150 36.000
40T 27T 22T 48T 37 

37 

Natalia Pawlak1719
TX Metroplex

9.225 9.350 8.9008.500 35.975
27 13T 48 44 38 

38 

Leeiah Davis1760
FL Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.250 8.7758.625 35.775
31T 21T 46T 50 39 

39 

Hannah Laza1717
TX Metroplex

8.900 8.775 9.0509.000 35.725
45 38 31T 39T 40 

40 

Isabella Trostel1723
OH Buckeye

9.000 8.550 9.2258.750 35.525
38 45T 41 38T 41 

41 

Abby Bednar1738
NC Southeastern-USAG

8.950 8.400 9.5008.650 35.500
42T 48 44T 17T 42 

42 

Rebecca Lu1725
MD Hills

8.700 8.825 9.3258.600 35.450
51 37 47 34 43 

43 

Kara Houghton1712
CO CGI

9.050 8.375 9.2758.725 35.425
35T 49 42 36T 44 

44 

Paris Parker1731
High Point

8.475 8.550 9.4008.950 35.375
53 46T 33 30T 45 

45 

Lydia Hayden1711
CO CGI

8.775 8.575 9.0508.925 35.325
49 42 36T 40T 46 

46 

Payton Guye1771
TX Metroplex

8.625 8.175 9.0259.250 35.075
52 52 17 41 47 

47 

Jaydah Battle1702
World Class

8.825 8.350 8.0509.600 34.825
48 50 4 52 48 

48 
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McKenna Marvin1718
TX Metroplex

8.725 8.875 8.8008.400 34.800
50 36T 50 49T 49 

49 

Jaelah Warner1708
World Class

9.375 6.800 9.5258.900 34.600
19T 55 37 14 50 

50 

Callie Leavell1713
CO CGI

8.925 8.150 8.4008.175 33.650
44T 53 52 51 51 

51 

Joanna Welch1727
MD Hills

8.150 7.725 9.0008.225 33.100
54 54 51 42 52 

52 

Kelsey Lee1762
FL Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.950 0.0009.300 27.350
32 32 13T 53T 53 

53 

CJ Keuneke1757
CO TIGAR

9.625 9.075 0.0000.000 18.700
3T 28T 55 54T 54 

54 

Kaylei Adams1733
NC Raleigh School

0.000 8.250 0.0007.875 16.125
55 51 54 55T 55 

55 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raena Worley1898
VA VA Techniques

9.675 9.575 9.6759.625 38.550
9 5T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Lali Dekanoidze1862
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.725 9.575 9.6009.550 38.450
7T 6T 11T 6T 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Fink1864
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.625 9.675 9.5509.575 38.425
13T 2 9T 11T 3 

3 

Amari Celestine1828
SCEGA

9.900 9.200 9.6259.675 38.400
1 37 1 4T 4 

4 

Amaya Marshall1868
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.750 9.575 9.4259.625 38.375
6 7T 4T 25T 5 

5 

ANAPAULA GUTIERREZ1911
CO TIGAR

9.725 9.550 9.5009.500 38.275
8T 10 17T 19T 6 

6 

Haleigh Bryant1930
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.800 9.250 9.6759.500 38.225
3 34T 18T 2T 7 

7 

Jocelyn Moore1855
NJ Arena

9.775 9.350 9.4009.650 38.175
4T 25* 2 29T 8T

8T

Rose Casali1860
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.650 9.350 9.5509.625 38.175
10T 24* 5T 12T 9T

9T

Rylie Mundell1785
CO CGI

9.500 9.425 9.6509.600 38.175
26T 17T 7T 3 10T

10T

Kate Greene1888
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.600 9.625 9.5509.300 38.075
16T 4 38T 13T 11 

11 

JIMENA GUTIERREZ1912
CO TIGAR

9.650 9.400 9.4009.550 38.000
11T 19T 12T 30T 12T

12T

Alani Sabado1835
SCEGA

9.575 9.500 9.4509.475 38.000
19 12T 19T 23T 13T

13T

Piper Smith1908
NC First in Flight

9.600 9.400 9.4259.450 37.875
17T 20T 22T 26T 14 

14 

Natalie Cross1808
MD Hills

9.550 9.525 9.4259.300 37.800
20T 11 39T 27T 15 

15 

Chae Campbell1791
TX Metroplex

9.850 8.750 9.5509.625 37.775
2 65T 6T 14T 16T

16T

Alysen Fears1831
SCEGA

9.550 9.575 9.5759.075 37.775
21T 8T 60T 8T 17T

17T

Emma Simpton1802
TX Metroplex

9.525 9.650 9.4008.975 37.550
24T 3 67T 31T 18 

18 

Victoria Gatzendorfer1865
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.500 9.425 9.3509.250 37.525
27T 18T 47T 37T 19 

19 

Nhyla Bryant1845
NC Raleigh School

9.650 8.950 9.6259.250 37.475
12T 50T 48T 5T 20T

20T

Ashley Cowan1884
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.400 9.575 9.3759.125 37.475
40T 9T 54T 33T 21T

21T

Abigail Mueller1839
MN Classic

9.400 8.850 9.5509.550 37.350
41T 58T 13T 15T 22T

22T

Hailey Davis1899
NC New Bern Gym

9.500 9.400 9.3259.125 37.350
28T 21T 55T 39T 23T

23T

Aleka Tsiknias1909
NC First in Flight

9.300 9.475 9.5508.975 37.300
52T 14T 68T 16T 24 

24 
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Sarah Stallings1848
NC Raleigh School

9.275 9.300 9.2509.450 37.275
54T 31T 23T 44T 25 

25 

Bailey Bunn1840
Rose's01

9.500 9.475 9.5258.750 37.250
29T 15T 76T 17T 26 

26 

Rachel Katz1922
NC Perfect Balance

9.600 9.050 9.1759.300 37.125
18T 44T 40T 50T 27 

27 

Ana Kenefick1923
NC Perfect Balance

9.275 9.350 9.1259.350 37.100
55T 26T 33 56T 28 

28 

Elizabeth Culton1885
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.475 9.475 8.5009.575 37.025
31T 16T 10T 80T 29 

29 

Madison Benson1788
TX Metroplex

8.950 9.000 9.5759.450 36.975
83T 48* 24T 9T 30T

30T

Maddie Martin1937
TX Metroplex

9.475 9.500 9.2758.725 36.975
32T 13T 78T 41T 31T

31T

Kylee Burton1790
TX Metroplex

9.100 9.000 9.5009.375 36.975
68T 47* 31T 20T 32T

32T

Renn Cutick1886
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.025 9.400 9.3509.200 36.975
77T 22T 51 38T 33T

33T

Nevaeh DeSouza1916
CA Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.250 8.9509.325 36.850
46T 35T 34T 66T 34 

34 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1816
MD Hills

9.075 9.150 9.3259.225 36.775
70T 38 49T 40T 35 

35 

Emma Itoh1796
TX Metroplex

9.525 8.750 8.9509.525 36.750
25T 66T 15T 67T 36T

36T

Olivia Reed1893
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.100 9.325 9.1009.225 36.750
69T 28T 50T 58T 37T

37T

Tasha Brozowski1844
NC Raleigh School

9.475 8.775 9.1509.300 36.700
33T 63T 41T 54T 38T

38T

Sara Kenefick1924
NC Perfect Balance

9.200 9.125 9.4758.900 36.700
62T 39 71T 22 39T

39T

Peyton Childs1900
Sonshine

9.475 9.225 9.2008.725 36.625
34T 36 79T 48T 40 

40 

Trinity Macy1936
TX Metroplex

8.925 9.100 9.6008.950 36.575
85T 40T 69 7T 41 

41 

Sophie Dudley1772
TX Metroplex

9.375 8.550 9.4009.075 36.400
42 73T 61T 32T 42 

42 

Isabelle Schaefer1933
NC Everest Gymnastic

8.925 8.850 9.0759.525 36.375
86T 59T 16T 60 43T

43T

Sophia Konieczny1783
CO CGI

9.125 8.900 8.9259.425 36.375
66T 55T 26T 69T 44T

44T

Savanah Warren1787
CO CGI

9.450 8.550 9.0509.275 36.325
36T 74T 46 61T 45T

45T

Hadley Hamar1781
CO CGI

9.250 8.850 9.3758.850 36.325
57T 60T 73 34T 46T

46T

Kalise Newson1913
CO TIGAR

9.275 8.900 8.8009.300 36.275
56T 56T 42T 72T 47 

47 

Brynne Tsipis1894
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.200 9.350 9.3758.325 36.250
63T 27T 93T 35T 48 

48 
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Nadia Drutau1863
NC Southeastern-USAG

9.225 8.925 8.6759.375 36.200
59T 54 32T 75T 49 

49 

Adriana Hoffman1897
VA VA Techniques

9.350 8.150 9.1759.475 36.150
43T 86T 20T 51T 50 

50 

Agatha Handono1810
MD Hills

9.200 8.650 9.1759.100 36.125
64T 69T 58T 52T 51 

51 

Jessica Eig1809
MD Hills

9.075 8.775 9.0509.175 36.075
71T 64T 52T 62T 52 

52 

Sydney Bennett1929
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.450 8.600 9.2508.725 36.025
37T 71 80T 45T 53T

53T

Jordyn Zieden-Weber1857
NJ Arena

8.700 9.275 8.9259.125 36.025
94 33 56T 70T 54T

54T

Maddie Kinsey1925
NC Perfect Balance

9.325 8.975 9.2758.400 35.975
47T 49 90T 42T 55 

55 

Julianna Weil1934
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.500 9.050 8.5008.900 35.950
30T 45T 72T 81T 56 

56 

Isabella Hughes1821
High Point

9.625 7.425 9.5759.300 35.925
14T 98 43T 10T 57T

57T

Hannah Stallings1847
NC Raleigh School

8.975 8.475 9.0509.425 35.925
82 77 27T 63T 58T

58T

Emily Buffington1931
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.325 9.075 9.1258.275 35.800
48T 42T 95 57T 59 

59 

Leah Moreno1891
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.425 8.550 9.2258.550 35.750
39 75T 87T 47 60T

60T

Jordan Kane1879
RI Aim High

9.075 8.650 9.2508.775 35.750
72T 70T 75 46T 61T

61T

Kayla Pardue1914
CO TIGAR

9.775 7.850 8.9759.000 35.600
5T 95 65T 65 62 

62 

Carley Beeman1910
CO TIGAR

9.000 9.300 7.8009.450 35.550
79T 32T 25T 97 63 

63 

Kay Baird1818
High Point

9.025 8.150 9.2759.050 35.500
78T 87T 62T 43T 64 

64 

Valentina Lorente Garcia1877
VA Excalibur

8.950 8.550 9.1758.800 35.475
84T 76T 74 53T 65 

65 

Starr Ogilvie1892
NC Bull City - XCEL

9.050 8.800 8.3509.050 35.250
75T 62 63T 86T 66 

66 

Sarah Cohen1807
MD Hills

9.625 8.750 8.4508.400 35.225
15T 67T 91T 84T 67 

67 

Julia Yee1817
MD Hills

9.475 8.700 8.4508.500 35.125
35T 68 89 85T 68 

68 

Brooke Wilson1803
TX Metroplex

9.075 8.450 8.8008.750 35.075
73T 78T 77T 73T 69 

69 

Elana Madlambayan1798
TX Metroplex

9.075 8.950 8.4758.550 35.050
74T 51T 88T 83 70 

70 

Mara Johnson1871
Shooting Stars

9.350 8.000 8.9508.575 34.875
44T 92 85T 68T 71 

71 

Jordan Jankowski1935
TX Metroplex

9.000 8.900 7.9009.050 34.850
80T 57T 64T 96 72 

72 
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Olivia Bullington1789
TX Metroplex

8.750 8.150 9.4508.350 34.700
92 88T 92 24T 73T

73T

Jamie Shearer1904
Sonshine

9.000 8.950 8.6758.075 34.700
81T 52T 97 76T 74T

74T

Alyssa Coutu1793
TX Metroplex

8.250 9.075 8.2009.100 34.625
98T 43T 59T 90T 75 

75 

Halee Burgsteiner1838
VA Excalibur

8.850 8.100 8.3009.300 34.550
89 90 44T 88 76 

76 

Hanna Dixon1779
CO CGI

9.325 8.050 8.5258.575 34.475
49T 91 86T 79 77T

77T

Sydney Herz1811
MD Hills

9.125 8.450 9.0007.900 34.475
67T 79T 101T 64 78T

78T

Kiana Lewis1775
World Class

9.550 8.850 8.0007.950 34.350
22T 61T 99T 93T 79 

79 

Jaudai Lopes1917
CA Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.400 8.2008.600 34.250
76T 81 83T 91T 80 

80 

Frances Leadman1813
MD Hills

9.225 8.350 7.9258.600 34.100
60T 82 84T 95 81 

81 

Lexi Powe1786
CO CGI

9.450 7.950 7.6508.925 33.975
38T 93T 70 99 82 

82 

Trinity Caffey1773
World Class

9.350 7.100 9.3757.975 33.800
45T 101T 98 36T 83 

83 

Venere Horna Araujo1876
VA Excalibur

8.500 7.500 8.3509.300 33.650
96 97 45T 87T 84 

84 

Grace Hunter1825
SC Ocean Flippers

8.875 7.700 8.1758.325 33.075
88 96 94T 92 85 

85 

Kylie Hammonds1858
FL Starlight

8.725 8.150 7.6008.125 32.600
93 89T 96 100 86 

86 

Taylor Kimball1873
NC TAG

8.375 7.200 9.1007.850 32.525
97 100 103 59T 87 

87 

Olivia McDonald1920
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.250 7.100 7.7007.950 32.000
58T 102T 100T 98 88 

88 

Christina Leikam1784
CO CGI

8.925 6.850 7.4007.900 31.075
87T 103 102T 101 89 

89 

Morgan Oldham1903
Sonshine

9.550 0.000 8.7509.400 27.700
23T 105T 28T 74 90 

90 

Maddie Jones1866
NC Southeastern-USAG

0.000 9.375 8.6759.550 27.600
100T 23 14T 77T 91T

91T

Maia Lee1814
MD Hills

9.325 0.000 9.1509.125 27.600
50T 106T 57T 55T 92T

92T

Maeve Hahn1907
NC First in Flight

9.325 0.000 9.5008.700 27.525
51T 107T 81 21T 93 

93 

Maianine Choi1792
TX Metroplex

8.250 9.325 8.5000.000 26.075
99T 29T 105T 82T 94 

94 

Katie Langdon1874
NC TAG

9.225 7.350 8.8250.000 25.400
61T 99 106T 71 95 

95 

Meyla Wojcik1915
UGA

8.825 0.000 8.0007.825 24.650
90T 108T 104 94T 96 

96 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2019 GGI - Women's
Meet Results
Feb 27 - Mar 3, 2019

Page: 5
Printed: 2/27/2019 7:44:52 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 01A,01B,02A,02B,03A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Elkabchi1830
SCEGA

0.000 0.000 9.5259.600 19.125
101T 109T 8T 18T 97 

97 

Jazmine Neely1800
TX Metroplex

9.300 0.000 9.4250.000 18.725
53T 110T 107T 28T 98 

98 

Lily Harsch1932
NC Everest Gymnastic

0.000 9.100 0.0009.325 18.425
102T 41T 35T 102T 99 

99 

Lauren Keener1902
Sonshine

0.000 9.050 0.0009.325 18.375
103T 46T 36T 103T 100 

100 

Tina Weiss1823
High Point

0.000 8.950 0.0009.325 18.275
104T 53T 37T 104T 101 

101 

Hannah Richardson1801
TX Metroplex

0.000 8.450 0.0009.475 17.925
105T 80T 21T 105T 102 

102 

Teadora Michovsky1918
CA Dream Xtreme

0.000 9.325 8.5500.000 17.875
106T 30T 108T 78 103 

103 

Jazlyn Wood1837
SCEGA

0.000 0.000 9.2008.625 17.825
107T 111T 82 49T 104 

104 

Meagan Tuohy1878
VA Excalibur

8.600 0.000 0.0009.175 17.775
95 112T 53T 106T 105 

105 

Ruby Hernandez1832
SCEGA

0.000 8.250 0.0009.400 17.650
108T 83 29T 107T 106 

106 

Reese OBrien1822
High Point

0.000 7.950 0.0009.400 17.350
109T 94T 30T 108T 107 

107 

Grace Souder1875
NC TAG

0.000 8.175 0.0009.000 17.175
110T 85 66T 109T 108 

108 

Daphne Bogert1921
NC Perfect Balance

8.825 0.000 8.2750.000 17.100
91T 113T 109T 89 109 

109 

Kinsey Davis1861
NC Southeastern-USAG

0.000 9.725 0.0000.000 9.725
111T 1 110T 110T 110 

110 

Madison Melicher1824
PA Metzler's

9.200 0.000 0.0000.000 9.200
65T 114T 111T 111T 111 

111 

Gracen Wiebe1906
Sonshine

0.000 8.575 0.0000.000 8.575
112T 72 112T 112T 112 

112 

Kaitlin DeGuzman1794
TX Metroplex

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
113T 84 113T 113T 113 

113 

Annie Gruner1938
MD Hills

0.000 6.750 0.0000.000 6.750
114T 104 114T 114T 114 

114 

Caitlin Kass1889
NC Bull City - XCEL

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
115* 115* 115* 115* 115*

115*

Ashlyn LaClair1853
NJ Arena

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
116* 116* 116* 116* 116*

116*

Jillian Hoffman1833
SCEGA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
117* 117* 117* 117* 117*

117*
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